MTnr

EU/1/25/1970/001
EU/1/25/1970/002
EU/1/25/1970/003
EU/1/25/1970/004
EU/1/25/1970/005
EU/1/25/1970/006
EU/1/25/1970/007

EU/1/25/1970/008

(Lakemedlets)

hamn

Macitentan Accord
Macitentan Accord
Macitentan Accord
Macitentan Accord
Macitentan Accord
Macitentan Accord
Macitentan Accord

Macitentan Accord

Styrka

10 mg
10 mg
10 mg
10 mg
10 mg
10 mg
10 mg

10 mg

Likemedelsform

Filmdragerad tablett
Filmdragerad tablett
Filmdragerad tablett
Filmdragerad tablett
Filmdragerad tablett
Filmdragerad tablett
Filmdragerad tablett

Filmdragerad tablett

Administreringssatt

Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning
Oral anvandning

Oral anvandning

l

Innerforpackning

blister (PVC/PE/PVDC)
blister (PVC/PE/PVDC)
blister (PVC/PE/PVDC)
blister (PVC/PE/PVDC)
blister (PVC/PVDC)
blister (PVC/PVDC)
blister (PVC/PVDC)

blister (PVC/PVDC)

Forpackningsstorlek

15 tabletter
30 tabletter
15 x 1 tabletter (endos)
30 x 1 tabletter (endos)
15 tabletter
30 tabletter
15 x 1 tabletter (endos)

30 x 1 tabletter (endos)



